



HERITAGE GIFT BOX - SMALL

PONTEFRACT CAKES

INGREDIENTS:

TREACLE, GLUCOSE SYRUP, SUGAR, STARCH, CARAMELISED SUGAR SYRUP, **WHEAT FLOUR**, GELATINE, LIQUORICE EXTRACT (4.5%), SALT, GLAZING AGENTS: BEESWAX, CARNAUBA WAX

ALL ALLERGENS ARE DISPLAYED IN **BOLD**

NUTRITIONAL VALUES PER 100G

ENERGY	1257KJ 296KCAL
FAT	<0.5G
OF WHICH SATURATES	<0.1G
CARBOHYDRATE	68G
OF WHICH SUGARS	47G
PROTEIN	5.3G
SALT	1.3G

BLACK N' WHITE MINTS

INGREDIENTS:

SUGAR, TREACLE, **WHEAT FLOUR**, GLUCOSE SYRUP, DESICCATED COCONUT, VEGETABLE OIL, BEEF GELATINE, CORNFLOUR, HUMECTANT (GLYCEROL), LIQUORICE EXTRACT, FLAVOURINGS, COLOURS (PLAIN CARAMEL, BEETROOT RED, CURCUMIN, PAPRIKA EXTRACT), FAT REDUCED COCOA POWDER, GLAZING AGENT (BEESWAX).

ALL ALLERGENS ARE DISPLAYED IN **BOLD**

NUTRITIONAL VALUES PER 100G

ENERGY	1490KJ 375KCAL
FAT	4.8G
OF WHICH SATURATES	3.1G
CARBOHYDRATE	80G
OF WHICH SUGARS	62G
PROTEIN	2.7G
SALT	0.08G

LIQUORICE ALLSORTS

INGREDIENTS:

SUGAR, TREACLE, FORTIFIED WHEAT FLOUR (**WHEAT** FLOUR, CALCIUM CARBONATE, IRON, NIACIN, THIAMIN), GLUCOSE SYRUP, DESICCATED COCONUT, VEGETABLE OILS (PALM, COCONUT), BEEF GELATINE, MAIZE STARCH, HUMECTANT (GLYCEROL), COLOURS (PLAIN CARAMEL, CURCUMIN, BEETROOT RED, PAPRIKA EXTRACT), FAT REDUCED COCOA POWDER, LIQUORICE EXTRACT, FLAVOURING, SPIRULINA CONCENTRATE, BLACK CARROT CONCENTRATE, GLAZING AGENT (BEESWAX), BLACKCURRANT CONCENTRATE

ALL ALLERGENS ARE DISPLAYED IN **BOLD**

NUTRITIONAL VALUES PER 100G

ENERGY	1612KJ 382KCAL
FAT	5.9G
OF WHICH SATURATES	4.5G
CARBOHYDRATE	78G
OF WHICH SUGARS	66.4G
PROTEIN	2.7G
SALT	0.04G